
8.—7

Appropriations for Government Accident Insurance Account

GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.

20—B. 7.

147

Item.
1911-12.

MINISTER OF FINANCE—continued.
£ £

10
II
12
13
14
15

VOTE No. 181—continued.
Other Charges for and incidental to—

Advertising, printing, and stationery
Commission
Extra clerical assistance
Legal expenses ... ...
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes
Provision for payments to Life Branch under clause

24 of the Government Accident Insurance Act,
1908

Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote ...

250
3,000

260
100
275

2,600
100

50

16
17

,
6,625

Total—Vote No. 131 ... ... i 7.110

GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE I
ACCOUNT I £7,110


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

