Appropriations for Government Accident Insurance Account.

GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.

Item.			
		1911–12.	
į	MINISTER OF FINANCE—continued.	 İ	
		£	£
i	VOTE No. 131—continued.		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—		
10	Advertising, printing, and stationery	250	
11	Commission	3,000	
12	Extra clerical assistance	250	
13	Legal expenses	100	
14	Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes	275	
15	Provision for payments to Life Branch under clause		
į	24 of the Government Accident Insurance Act,		
	1908	2,600	
16	Travelling allowances and expenses	100	
17	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-	· ·	
	cidental to the other items of the vote	50	
İ		6,625	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 131		7,110
	GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT	£7,110	